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Dan O'Brien Relays 2018 - 1/20/2018

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Freshman

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANN1 1:47.71

27.22 29.64 25.1725.68

AOPRF2 1:48.61

Evan Burnham FR Connor Sorg FR

James Shorney FR Finn McMullen FR

27.70 30.69 23.7926.43

AFRIAR3 1:49.68

28.48 31.04 25.2224.94

ALANE4 1:54.88

28.13 33.02 24.9428.79

AMS5 1:57.95

31.68 35.72 24.8425.71

AMV6 2:05.01

31.16 36.19 26.6631.00

ACS7 2:24.45

41.63 37.75 27.0238.05

ANSCP8 2:25.91

46.55 39.31 29.6030.45

AWV9 2:30.39

39.46 46.16 29.7535.02

BOPRF--- X2:03.54

Patrick Marzec FR Mason Coplan FR

Anders Ryan FR John Carlson FR

33.13 35.39 26.0029.02

AMTCML--- DQ

46.03 51.56 38.4134.74

AHF--- NS

ALWC--- NS

ARICE--- NS

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWV1 1:41.04

26.76 28.26 22.9423.08

AOPRF2 1:42.51

Will Raidt SO Owen Osga SO

Frank Tirone FR Robert Schweig SO

24.75 28.66 23.5825.52

AMS3 1:45.22

28.07 29.13 23.2824.74

ALANE4 1:49.40

27.52 30.76 24.2026.92

ANN5 1:51.00

30.55 29.57 23.5827.30

ACS6 1:51.37

29.44 30.57 25.9425.42

AFRIAR7 1:51.87

30.77 29.58 25.9125.61

ANSCP8 1:53.00

27.35 28.75 30.0326.87

ARICE9 1:53.55

25.83 37.30 23.9426.48

ALWC10 1:59.35

32.74 33.58 26.2526.78

AMV11 1:59.40

30.79 34.29 24.3329.99

AMTCML12 2:30.31

37.86 45.69 42.8823.88

BOPRF--- X2:06.27

Daniel Roberts SO Graydon Mattes FR

Paolo Miller SO Nile Thompson SO

32.89 37.11 26.2530.02

BFRIAR--- X2:17.67

38.44 40.66 26.5132.06

AHF--- DQ

33.72 36.32 28.2629.25

 
#3  Boys 500 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMS1 4:30.70

25.21 25.19 25.0627.81

28.08 29.06 24.86 27.36

29.09 28.98

AOPRF2 4:44.19

Robert Schweig SO

25.29 26.18 27.1729.11

30.70 30.64 25.88 29.31

30.47 29.44

AWV3 4:48.27

26.39 25.33 28.3929.09

31.93 33.17 25.39 28.58

30.06 29.94

ALANE4 4:56.72

28.47 26.04 29.5828.24

32.40 34.36 26.17 30.09

30.78 30.59

ACS5 5:01.90

27.77 28.45 25.8933.49

31.31 33.09 25.54 30.80

33.06 32.50

AMV6 5:09.71

28.24 26.65 29.7128.25

34.43 33.75 28.79 33.15

34.49 32.25

ARICE7 5:10.00

27.91 30.96 30.5135.09

34.42 35.05 25.39 29.87

30.75 30.05

ANN8 5:14.23

28.89 28.13 28.3831.70

35.68 36.94 28.10 31.34

32.61 32.46

AHF9 5:52.36

27.79 30.22 26.9039.85

46.20 27.85 34.20 39.86

40.74 38.75

ALWC10 6:05.72

33.05 1:15.46 28.30

35.22 32.56 39.91

43.36 43.89

ANSCP11 6:15.20

37.76 31.93 32.1538.60

38.86 41.01 37.08 37.54

1:20.27

AMTCML12 6:35.67

34.07 31.68 31.8936.62

37.14 39.01 35.28 1:40.37

49.61

AFRIAR--- DQ

28.77 27.36 27.3130.27

31.45

30.11

 
#4  Boys 400 Yard Medley 4 x 100 IM Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWV1 3:48.44

28.08 58.63 57.0726.64

25.01 54.89 26.66 57.85

AMS2 4:05.16

29.98 1:02.94 1:00.6428.27

27.38 1:02.46 27.02 59.12

AOPRF3 4:06.09

Braydon Graves SO Finn McMullen FR

Connor Sorg FR Owen Osga SO

28.24 59.31 1:04.1729.05

29.18 1:03.18 28.07 59.43

ALANE4 4:11.89

29.83 1:02.48 1:02.0928.45

30.83 1:07.05 27.69 1:00.27

ACS5 4:13.10

28.22 1:05.80 1:02.4329.44

30.62 1:06.98 25.06 57.89

ANN6 4:15.14

30.66 1:06.05 1:06.1130.05

26.21 59.59 31.15 1:03.39

AFRIAR7 4:34.59

32.19 1:09.32 1:03.5228.87

15.46 32.90 1:11.22 1:48.85

ARICE8 4:36.91

33.50 1:13.36 1:20.5437.44

28.67 1:05.87 25.45 57.14

AMV9 4:37.62

32.67 1:07.57 1:07.8331.59

32.41 1:10.21 32.46 1:12.01

ANSCP10 5:12.50

33.41 1:13.72 1:33.9342.77

38.87 1:24.53 28.32 1:00.32

AMTCML11 5:21.85

33.80 1:15.67 1:22.7037.51

43.60 1:37.59 29.66 1:05.89

BOPRF--- X4:26.93

William Vejcik SO Mason Coplan FR

Anders Ryan FR Paolo Miller SO

28.98 1:04.40 1:07.1030.57

30.69 1:08.65 30.26 1:06.78

BFRIAR--- X5:31.71

34.97 1:13.73 1:24.8040.57

47.64 1:43.00 31.46 1:10.18
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Results
(#4  Boys 400 Yard Medley 4 x 100 IM Relay Fresh/Soph)

ALWC--- DQ

33.16 1:11.17 1:07.5230.13

38.51 1:27.02 29.84 1:07.52

AHF--- DQ

40.80 1:35.34 1:28.0139.05

54.53 1:55.68 49.00 1:50.06

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Freshman

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:34.49

Diego Pareja FR Benjamin Guerrero FR

James Shorney FR Frank Tirone FR

24.07 23.48 22.8224.12

AFRIAR2 1:39.82

26.06 25.80 23.1424.82

AMS3 1:46.90

25.21 27.39 24.1430.16

ANN4 1:50.42

29.20 23.82 26.5530.85

ALANE5 1:54.61

27.99 28.98 27.0230.62

ARICE6 1:55.31

33.49 32.75 23.7325.34

ALWC7 2:01.11

26.76 35.39 27.1431.82

ACS8 2:06.67

27.41 39.16 29.5230.58

AMV9 2:08.55

28.36 32.97 32.1535.07

AWV10 2:28.35

55.63 27.82 26.5538.35

AMTCML11 2:32.74

34.97 34.24 40.2143.32

BFRIAR--- X1:59.64

27.03 30.14 33.0929.38

ANSCP--- DQ

37.80 30.35 28.4030.96

AHF--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMS1 1:34.44

23.23 23.28 23.6724.26

AOPRF2 1:37.13

Braydon Graves SO Robert Schweig SO

Finn McMullen FR Owen Osga SO

24.52 24.09 24.0724.45

ALANE3 1:39.73

25.49 24.26 24.9325.05

AWV4 1:45.45

27.49 25.19 26.4926.28

ANSCP5 1:48.01

23.62 26.62 24.7233.05

ACS6 1:48.48

24.96 27.28 28.6727.57

AFRIAR7 1:50.24

26.80 27.25 28.9427.25

ANN8 1:51.71

26.29 29.78 26.9828.66

AHF9 1:51.94

28.13 29.20 26.1628.45

ARICE10 2:01.47

30.40 34.15 27.9628.96

ALWC11 2:02.71

29.93 34.74 27.7430.30

AMTCML12 2:06.45

31.09 34.65 27.5533.16

BMS--- X1:54.95

28.60 29.48 26.5630.31

BFRIAR--- X1:56.88

27.62 32.60 26.4730.19

AMV--- NS

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:39.40

Diego Pareja FR Benjamin Guerrero FR

Frank Tirone FR Will Raidt SO

25.25 25.95 22.9725.23

AWV2 1:41.82

26.55 26.28 25.3123.68

AMS3 1:43.01

24.60 25.50 25.4427.47

ANN4 1:43.33

26.64 26.33 25.6524.71

AFRIAR5 1:46.16

24.83 24.71 29.3927.23

ACS6 1:51.53

26.40 27.90 28.3228.91

ALANE7 1:55.73

29.26 31.30 26.7228.45

ALWC8 1:59.78

32.49 32.62 26.5628.11

AMV9 2:00.22

29.64 30.97 28.9230.69

AHF10 2:11.95

29.57 39.21 31.8331.34

AMTCML11 2:23.53

33.13 46.89 28.1335.38

ANSCP12 2:40.18

32.15 39.34 46.5342.16

ARICE--- NS

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 4:19.82

24.95 25.16 25.6426.33

26.99 27.22 27.23 26.14

25.01 25.15

ANN2 4:24.42

30.10 28.31 26.3928.55

26.03 25.12 25.65 26.29

24.44 23.54

AMS3 4:27.75

25.29 26.16 24.5725.05

28.19 27.75 29.24 30.66

26.98 23.86

AFRIAR4 4:36.87

27.52 26.22 26.2428.21

26.98 28.10 30.05 27.80

27.17 28.58

ACS5 4:48.69

26.03 27.69 27.4727.21

30.26 30.56 32.90 33.14

29.20 24.23

ALANE6 4:49.27

25.04 27.85 31.9627.81

27.98 29.25 27.75 32.68

29.00 29.95

AMV7 4:53.73

27.89 26.87 27.8127.09

28.38 27.39 31.60 30.91

33.88 31.91

AHF8 5:02.34

31.75 30.32 27.5730.18

28.87 30.61 28.72 30.61

31.58 32.13

AWV9 5:31.27

46.71 31.23 26.9729.37

39.72 29.87 31.45 39.93

15.83 40.19

AMTCML10 5:49.44

32.18 32.55 28.7427.55

43.72 34.37 45.76 34.79

40.08 29.70

ALWC--- NS

ANSCP--- NS

ARICE--- NS

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:44.51

Diego Pareja FR Evan Burnham FR

Robert Schweig SO Will Raidt SO

25.99 27.05 23.6027.87

AWV2 1:46.80

27.60 28.36 24.5826.26

AMS3 1:57.22

28.48 30.34 28.9329.47

AMV4 1:58.99

30.58 27.31 29.6931.41

ALANE5 2:01.02

27.90 32.35 26.6934.08

AFRIAR6 2:06.86

29.08 33.46 34.1730.15

ACS7 2:16.17

44.03 29.23 28.5034.41

ANN8 2:17.41

33.00 37.68 30.2936.44

AHF9 2:20.13

37.91 33.79 35.2333.20
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Results
(#9  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay Fresh/Soph)

ANSCP10 2:21.57

33.72 36.48 37.7733.60

AMTCML11 2:29.33

39.71 38.17 30.7840.67

ALWC12 2:34.43

44.81 37.44 32.4239.76

ARICE--- DQ

41.63 32.14 24.8735.78

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:57.19

29.11 29.59 28.8529.64

AMS2 2:00.92

29.66 31.31 29.0430.91

AFRIAR3 2:06.04

33.75 31.70 27.8032.79

ANSCP4 2:06.15

33.25 34.74 28.6129.55

ALANE5 2:09.56

33.19 30.26 30.4135.70

ANN6 2:10.31

30.24 35.00 31.8333.24

AWV7 2:15.76

32.45 35.64 31.9335.74

ARICE8 2:21.88

24.59 52.88 29.3835.03

AMV9 2:29.74

35.87 37.41 39.9036.56

ALWC10 2:40.51

35.10 43.81 35.8045.80

AHF11 2:47.62

37.09 37.52 43.0050.01

AMTCML12 3:15.31

43.79 59.00 41.9250.60

ACS--- DQ

31.43 37.59 41.1137.38

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Freshman

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANN1 3:35.31

25.39 53.57 52.8724.87

27.32 57.07 24.48 51.80

AFRIAR2 3:38.46

24.70 51.53 53.8725.52

26.55 56.50 26.58 56.56

AOPRF3 3:43.32

Evan Burnham FR James Shorney FR

Connor Sorg FR Finn McMullen FR

26.86 56.60 55.7716.01

26.13 55.79 25.59 55.16

AMS4 3:54.78

26.22 54.81 1:00.9328.85

27.77 57.88 29.38 1:01.16

ALANE5 4:19.74

26.69 55.86 1:03.5029.57

31.00 1:08.34 33.85 1:12.04

ARICE6 4:30.20

33.10 1:15.21 1:19.0836.78

28.94 1:02.85 24.82 53.06

AWV7 4:36.72

42.52 1:34.97 1:13.9932.73

32.58 1:15.55 16.35 32.21

ACS8 4:44.81

35.57 1:15.47 1:33.651:01.89

34.37 1:01.19 31.46 54.50

AMV9 5:12.50

36.42 1:21.30 1:16.0233.78

35.57 1:30.25 25.29 1:04.93

ANSCP10 5:13.68

31.06 1:09.23 1:25.9539.91

38.86 1:34.97 30.07 1:03.53

AMTCML11 5:50.96

37.68 1:27.90 2:18.351:36.25

51.08 1:24.31 40.40

BOPRF--- X4:06.47

John Carlson FR Patrick Marzec FR

Graydon Mattes FR Anders Ryan FR

28.68 1:00.02 1:03.3030.53

28.81 1:01.70 29.16 1:01.45

ALWC--- NS

AHF--- NS

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 3:19.06

Frank Tirone FR Diego Pareja FR

Benjamin Guerrero FR Will Raidt SO

23.46 49.23 52.0924.72

24.30 50.25 22.28 47.49

AMS2 3:25.64

25.40 52.44 52.7124.96

24.21 50.32 23.92 50.17

ALANE3 3:37.42

25.89 53.81 52.9825.19

25.56 54.36 26.49 56.27

ACS4 3:40.35

25.68 54.78 55.2326.07

26.46 56.27 25.31 54.07

AFRIAR5 3:40.79

27.64 58.24 58.7828.57

25.78 53.28 23.56 50.49

AWV6 3:45.00

25.70 53.36 57.6728.05

26.80 57.97 25.61 56.00

ANSCP7 3:45.68

24.31 50.89 1:05.7630.65

25.20 53.13 26.44 55.90

ANN8 3:51.42

30.31 1:03.47 56.7027.34

27.20 57.97 25.07 53.28

AMV9 4:02.72

28.70 1:01.00 1:01.9428.92

28.15 59.93 28.18 59.85

ALWC10 4:16.55

27.72 58.03 1:06.6331.08

33.46 1:13.60 27.39 58.29

AMTCML11 4:47.26

32.78 1:09.83 1:14.6734.55

32.29 1:05.71 33.70 1:17.05

AHF12 5:31.46

32.28 1:18.48 1:10.1528.17

1:34.28 2:14.98 47.85

BOPRF--- X4:00.33

Mason Coplan FR Daniel Roberts SO

Nile Thompson SO Paolo Miller SO

27.61 58.36 59.7428.55

30.34 1:04.44 27.06 57.79

BMS--- X4:18.17

30.24 1:04.06 1:05.0130.99

16.22 1:09.83 28.51 59.27

BFRIAR--- X4:45.53

29.37 1:01.57 1:46.611:12.77

37.86 37.28 1:19.49

ARICE--- NS

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Freshman - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Naperville North 49

2. Oak Park River Forest 47

3. Fenwick 44

4. Maine South 39

5. Lane Tech 37

6. Carl Sandburg 26

7. Metea Valley 23

8. Br. Rice 22

9. Waubonsie Valley 21

10. Northside College Prep 13

11. Lincolnway Central 10

12. Mount Carmel 8

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Fresh/Soph - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Oak Park River Forest 149

2. Maine South 137

3. Waubonsie Valley 120

4. Lane Tech 112

5. Naperville North 94

6. Carl Sandburg 92

6. Fenwick 92

8. Metea Valley 62

9. Northside College Prep 60

10. H F 38

11. Br. Rice 37

12. Lincolnway Central 35

13. Mount Carmel 33


